
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

 RD2 - AM Twins 
1 
2 
3 

 

 RD2 - AM ZX-4RR 
1 
2 

 

 RD2 - PRO Twins 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

 RD2 - PRO ZX-4RR 
1 
2 

No. 

262 
98 
5 

53 
67 

4 
498 
606 
28 

44 
79 

Name 

Vincent Wilson 
Sebastian Silva 
Julia Krans 

Rob Lepp 
Adolfo Silva 

Craig Atkinson 
Justin Marshall 
Dallas Reynolds 
Jp Tache 

Dave Walker 
Mackenzie Weil 

Hometown 

Moncton NB 
Toronto ON 
Caledon East ON 

Niagara Falls ON 
Toronto ON 

Ancaster ON 
Crysler ON 
St. Albert AB 
Corbeil ON 

Oakville  ON 
Keene ON 

Make 

Suzuki 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 

Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 

Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 

Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 

Model/Engine 

SV650 
RS 660 
RS660 

ZX-4RR 
ZX-4RR 

MT-07 
GSX-8R 
RS 660 
RS 660 

Ninja ZX4RR 
ZX-4RR 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 

10 
9 

10 
10 
10 
10 

10 
9 

Best Tm 

1:09.440 
1:11.930 
1:14.403 

1:13.917 
1:17.379 

1:10.207 
1:11.404 
1:11.490 
1:08.464 

1:16.251 
1:09.780 

In Lap 

7 
4 
10 

6 
1 

8 
10 
3 
8 

3 
4 

Gap 

27.387 
36.201 

1 Lap 

0.161 
9.024 
8.007 

1 Lap 

Diff 

27.387 
1:03.588 

1 Lap 

0.161 
9.185 
17.192 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

12:18.614 
12:46.001 
13:22.202 

13:09.617 
14:47.986 

12:28.582 
12:37.606 
12:45.613 
12:28.421 

13:34.921 
13:20.995 

Comment 

Penalty:Failed to obey Official 3 Pos 
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****************************** 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for 

protests and appeals and the completion of the technical checks 

******************************** 
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Licensed to:  Professional Motorsports Productions 

CSBK Round 2 
Pro-AM Twins & Ninja ZX-4RR Cup 

Importations Thibault Pro-AM Twins & Niagara Race Crafters Ninja 400 Cup Race 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:23:15 

Grand Bend Motorplex 2.200 km 

2024-06-09 02:30 PM 

 Bridgestone CSBK

Round 2 - Grand Bend Motorplex

June 7-9, 2024


